
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 11 Marescutti Elia PITOM 840 0 0 90 250 340 250 250 500

2 16 Bresciani Roberto XREVO 630 210 210 200 200 400 130 100 230

3 95 Pastorino Angelo PBS 525 315 105 250 75 325 DQ 200 200

4 22 Cristin Stefano XREVO 520 320 5 160 160 320 110 90 200

5 18 Jimenez Yebra Ainara 8.1 502 338 18 80 62 142 200 160 360

6 32 Zamboni Simone BUCCI 435 405 67 130 100 230 75 130 205

7 83 Ferrero Francesco PBS 430 410 5 70 90 160 160 110 270

8 6 Galeasso Ezio 365 475 65 100 110 210 80 75 155

9 5 Ferrera Francesco PITOM 365 475 0 110 130 240 60 65 125

10 70 Piazza Alessio 8.1 320 520 45 60 80 140 100 80 180

11 200 Rocca Davide PITOM 285 555 35 75 70 145 70 70 140

12 12 Farolfi Gabriele XREVO 255 585 30 65 65 130 65 60 125

13 28 Ciarlantini Michael PITOM 214 626 41 62 0 62 90 62 152

14 101 Lunghi Luca PBS 62 778 152 DQ 0 0 62 0 62
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14 101 Lunghi Luca PBS 62 778 152 DQ 0 0 62 0 62


